COMPANY
PROFILE
CUM PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
P
ag
e2
Sr. no SUMMARY Page no.

22 2000A ABB ACB 127 461 558 397 PLATFORM ALSI-ACBT4000PT 800 650
23 2000A SCHNEIDER ACB 120 439 556 395 PLATFORM ALSI-ACBT4000PT 800 650
24 2000A SIEMENS ACB         PLATFORM ALSI-ACBT4000PT 800 650
25 2500A L&T ACB   468 701 587 PLATFORM ALSI-ACBT4000PT 800 650
26 2500A ABB ACB 127 461 558 397 PLATFORM ALSI-ACBT4000PT 800 650
27 2500A SCHNEIDER ACB 120 439 556 395 PLATFORM ALSI-ACBT4000PT 800 650
28 2500A SIEMENS ACB         PLATFORM ALSI-ACBT4000PT 800 650
P
ag
e1
5
29 3200A L&T ACB   583 913 652 PLATFORM ALSI-ACBT4000PT 800 650
30 3200A ABB ACB 165 461 684 397 PLATFORM ALSI-ACBT4000PT 800 650
31 3200A SCHNEIDER ACB 120 439 556 395 PLATFORM ALSI-ACBT4000PT 800 650
32 3200A SIEMENS ACB         PLATFORM ALSI-ACBT4000PT 800 650
33 4000A L&T ACB   583 913 652 PLATFORM ALSI-ACBT4000PT 800 650
34 4000A ABB ACB 165 461 684 397 PLATFORM ALSI-ACBT4000PT 800 650
35 4000A SCHNEIDER ACB 120 439 556 395 PLATFORM ALSI-ACBT4000PT 800 650
36 4000A SIEMENS ACB         PLATFORM ALSI-ACBT4000PT 800 650
37 5000A L&T ACB   583 1182 691 PLATFORM ALSI-ACBT6300PTL 1200 700
38 5000A ABB ACB 240 461 1062 397 PLATFORM ALSI-ACBT6300PTA 1100 650
39 5000A SCHNEIDER ACB 300 479 1016 395 PLATFORM ALSI-ACBT6300PTS 1050 650
40 5000A SIEMENS ACB   466 914 471 PLATFORM ALSI-ACBT6300PTS 1050 650
41 6300A L&T ACB   583 1182 691 PLATFORM ALSI-ACBT6300PTL 1200 700
42 6300A ABB ACB 240 461 1062 397 PLATFORM ALSI-ACBT6300PTA 1100 650
43 6300A SCHNEIDER ACB 300 479 1016 395 PLATFORM ALSI-ACBT6300PTS 1050 650
44 6300A SIEMENS ACB 100 466 914 471 PLATFORM ALSI-ACBT6300PTS 1050 650
45 11kV L&T VCB         PLATFORM ALSI-VCBT11KV 525 595
46 11kV ABB VCB         PLATFORM ALSI-VCBT11KV 525 595
47 11kV SCHNEIDER VCB         PLATFORM ALSI-VCBT11KV 525 595
48 11kV SIEMENS VCB         PLATFORM ALSI-VCBT11KV 525 595
49 33kV L&T VCB         PLATFORM ALSI-VCBT33KV 875 750
50 33kV ABB VCB         PLATFORM ALSI-VCBT33KV 875 750
51 33kV SCHNEIDER VCB         PLATFORM ALSI-VCBT33KV 875 750
52 33kV SIEMENS VCB         PLATFORM ALSI-VCBT33KV 875 750
53 ≤ 4000A L&T ACB   583 1182 691 BOOM ALSI-ACBT4000BTS Page no. 11
54 ≤ 4000A ABB ACB 240 461 1062 397 BOOM ALSI-ACBT4000BTS Page no. 11
55 ≤ 4000A SCHNEIDER ACB 300 479 1016 395 BOOM ALSI-ACBT4000BTS Page no. 11
56 ≤ 4000A SIEMENS ACB 100       BOOM ALSI-ACBT4000BTS Page no. 11
57 ≥ 5000A L&T ACB   583 1182 691 BOOM ALSI-ACBT6300BTB Page no. 11
58 ≥ 5000A ABB ACB 240 461 1062 397 BOOM ALSI-ACBT6300BTB Page no. 11
59 ≥ 5000A SCHNEIDER ACB 300 479 1016 395 BOOM ALSI-ACBT6300BTB Page no. 11
60 ≥ 5000A SIEMENS ACB         BOOM ALSI-ACBT6300BTB Page no. 11
P
ag
e1